Tel: +44 (0)1279 408 777
Email: sales@gocomsys.com
Website: www.gocomsys.com
Refurbished CISCO ASR-9006-AC-SE-BUN Datasheet
CISCO > ROUTERS
Cisco ASR 9000 Series Aggregation Services Routers
Hardware Available for Cisco ASR 9000 & ASR 9900 Series
Cisco ASR 9000 & ASR 9900 Series Chassis
Cisco ASR 9010 chassis ASR-9010-AC-V2
ASR-9010-DC-V2
ASR-9010-SYS
Cisco ASR 9006 chassis ASR-9006-AC-V2
ASR-9006-DC-V2
ASR-9006-SYS
Cisco ASR 9922 chassis ASR-9922-AC
ASR-9922-DC
ASR-9922
Cisco ASR 9912 chassis ASR-9912-AC
ASR-9912-DC
ASR-9912
Cisco ASR 9910 chassis ASR-9910
Cisco ASR 9906 chassis ASR-9906
Cisco ASR 9000 Series Power Infrastructure
AC power supply, 6000W PWR-6KW-AC-V3
PWR-6KW-AC-V3=
AC power entry module V3 A9K-AC-PEM-V3

Cisco ASR 9912 fan, 2 fan trays per
chassis
ASR-9912-FAN
A9K-9912-FAN
Cisco ASR 9910 fan, 2 fan trays per
chassis
ASR-9910-FAN
Go Communications Systems Ltd | Created: 06/03/2021 Page 1 of 6
Cisco ASR 9906 fan, 2 fan trays per
chassis
ASR-9906-FAN
Cisco ASR 9904 fan, 1 fan tray per
chassis
ASR-9904-FAN
A9K-9904-FAN
Cisco ASR 9010 fan filter, 1 per chassis ASR-9010-FILTER
Cisco ASR 9006 fan filter, 1 per chassis ASR-9006-FILTER
Cisco ASR 9922 fan filter, 1 center and
2 side filters per chassis
ASR-9922-FLTR-CEN
ASR-9922-FLTR-CV2
ASR-9922-FLTR-LR
Cisco ASR 9912 fan filter, 1 center and
2 side filters per chassis
ASR-9912-FLTR-CEN
ASR-9900-FLTR-LR
Cisco ASR 9910 fan filter, 1 per chassis ASR-9910-FILTER
Cisco ASR 9906 fan filter, 1 per chassis ASR-9906-FILTER
Cisco ASR 9904 fan filter, 1 per chassis ASR-9904-FILTER
Cisco ASR 9006 and ASR 9010
Environmental Specifications (All Entries Applicable to Cisco ASR 9006 and ASR 9010)
Operating temperature (nominal) 41 to 104ºF (5 to 40ºC)
Operating temperature (short-term) ASR 9006: 23 to 131ºF (-5 to 55ºC)